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200006300002
18471

06/30/2000
09:45:46 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
RENEA

200008020002
58881

08/02/2000
10:46:03 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUSSELL,
YEVETTE L

200011270004
05831

11/27/2000
09:51:19 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLE FOOT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

200006160002
01411

06/16/2000
11:03:58 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAITHWAY
HOMES INC

200006300002
18481

06/30/2000
09:45:47 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
RENEA

200007240002
47841

07/24/2000
11:26:10 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAITHWAY
HOMES INC

24 16 Lot#:12
Book:24 Pg:16


