Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006300002 18471	06/30/2000 09:45:46 AM	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, RENEA						
200008020002 58881	08/02/2000 10:46:03 AM	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUSSELL, YEVETTE L						
200011270004 05831	11/27/2000 09:51:19 AM	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLE FOOT CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
200006160002 01411	06/16/2000 11:03:58 AM	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAITHWAY HOMES INC						
200006300002 18481	06/30/2000 09:45:47 AM	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, RENEA						
200007240002 47841	07/24/2000 11:26:10 AM	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAITHWAY HOMES INC			24	16		Lot#:12 Book:24 Pg:16